Notice of Meeting
County Election Board
Austin County, Texas

Pursuant to Sec. 51.002 of the Election Code, The County Election Board will convene in a public session
on Wednesday, July 26, 2023 at 1:00 pm at the Austin County Annex, 804 East Wendt Street, Bellville
Texas to consider the following items.

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.

Election Day Voting Locations 23-24

Early Voting Locations 23-24

Early Voting Hours 23-24

Election Judges, Clerks, Central Counting Station Personnel 23-24
Election Worker Pay 23-24

ien Security 23-24

July 20, 2023




